2012 JTBA "Kick-Off' Tournament - 8/5/2012 BOYS Division
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Blk1 Blk2 Scr
Rank Bowler Name City/State Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 Gb +- G7 G8 G9 +/- Pins Pts
1 Chandler Stevens Archbold OH 191 223 215 246 225 184 84 248 181 249 162 1962 O
2 Nick Cooper Clarkston Mi 222 234 181 223 221 216 97 204 208 243 152 1952 O
3 Blake Nottle Macomb M 236 224 167 248 191 180 46 197 211 246 100 1800 O
4 John Boyd til Cleveland OH 202 193 197 195 252 232 71 159 200 201 31 1831 0
5 Kyle Condrick Austintown OH 180 243 204 178 245 173 23 261 190 151 25 1825 0
6 Martez Walker East Cleveland OH 194 185 209 234 201 191 14 233 210 161 18 1818 0
7 Paul Gladieux Oregon OH 191 1956 256 213 235 216 106 194 180 137 17 1817 0 TIE
8 Zachary Fylling Bay City Ml 178 211 214 196 248 191 38 191 200 188 17 1817 0 TIE
9 Trent Mitchell Cleveland Hts. OH 215 193 145 204 227 211 -5 209 209 174 -13 1787 O
10 Casey Shephard Portage MI 216 199 210 163 211 220 19 201 215 148 -17 1783 0
11 Jalen White Lansing Mi 161 158 230 193 174 205 -79 187 222 210 -60 1740 O
12 Dustin Zehner South Bend IN 141 222 204 222 191 161 -59 180 191 201 -87 1713 0
13 Elliot Arnold Wayne M 185 187 177 179 216 219  -37 175 152 219 -91 1709 O
14 Richard Vargo Willowick OH 129 183 199 178 237 238 -36 153 202 174 -107 1693 0
15 Jordan Blair Ashland OH 167 182 157 202 183 198 -111 194 191 191 -135 1665 O
16 Michael Atkinson Charleston WV 169 152 196 160 185 207 -141 201 214 190 -136 1664 O
17 Ryan Wolfe Kettering OH 179 191 222 199 204 149 -56 207 118 190 -141 1659 O
18 Chris Canterbury South Charleston WV 274 223 144 135 190 148 -86 197 169 178 -142 1658 0
19 Jonathan Taylor Georgetown KY 168 167 173 216 156 201 -119 152 199 220 -148 1652 0
20 Kyle Cook Centerville OH 236 167 178 171 183 201 64 198 165 152 -149 1651 0
21 Austin Martin Utica OH 172 171 208 164 187 202 -96 194 176 170 -156 1644 O
22 Jacob Yoder Wooster OH 166 227 169 187 176 177 -98 169 154 209 -166 1634 0 TIE
23 Mitch Boisel Springfield OH 185 210 200 195 169 167 -74 172 174 162 -166 1634 O TIE
24 Lukas Manger Wapakoneta OH 191 192 165 194 179 153 -126 169 193 181 -183 1617 O
25 Eric Sacks Vandalia OH 160 168 220 168 176 171 -137 185 143 224 -185 1615 O
26 Richard Reed Union OH 203 189 151 202 151 184 -120 233 172 123 -192 1608 O
27 Meeco Walker East Cleveland OH 174 177 152 223 160 201 -113 177 179 160 -197 1603 O
28 Sean Black Port Clinton OH 150 186 181 199 162 223 -99 190 178 133 -198 1602 O
29 Derek Perkins Oklahoma City OK 133 172 210 233 188 155 -109 216 148 146 -199 1601 0
30 Nick Mikaetian Macomb M 173 184 156 191 182 190 -124 161 185 168 -210 1590 O
31 Devin Carver Oimsted Twp. OH 243 157 176 200 147 168 -109 147 139 209 -214 1586 0 TIE
32 Maxx Tamburrino Sandusky OH 178 174 192 167 189 158 -142 212 171 145 -214 1586 0 TIE
33 Daulton Cooper Kettering OH 186 188 161 189 170 162 -144 162 175 192 -215 1585 O
34 Jackson Davis Tornado WV 121 163 164 200 211 202 -139 146 150 204 -239 1561 0
35 Justin Overhulse Bowling Green OH 148 144 202 231 200 149 -126 168 164 154 -240 1560 0
36 Chaz Dennis Galloway OH 160 206 176 212 146 163 -137 180 167 142 -248 1552 O
37 Thomas Harcarik Warren OH 159 180 194 166 139 223 -139 161 159 133 -286 1514 0
38 Kyler McDonald Vandalia OH 1561 160 199 164 222 165 -139 164 138 148 -289 1511 0
39 Anthony Inzetta N. Canton OH 166 150 196 201 152 195 -150 -150 1050 O
40 Trent Knoop Sidney OH 183 156 220 160 160 162 -159 -159 1041 0
41 Brandon Weiker Fremont OH 197 171 159 127 189 186 -171 -171 1029 0
42 Nick Disney Vandalia OH 180 191 160 115 202 180 -172 -172 1028 O
43 Jacob Long Cardington OH 201 158 144 127 167 230 -173 -173 1027 O TIE
44 Zach Peck Newark OH 163 185 148 156 201 184 -173 -173 1027 0 TIE
45 Jacob Vance Brook Park OH 143 163 162 134 179 234 -185 -185 1016 0 TIE
46 Trevor Przepiora Bryan OH 166 180 167 187 168 147 -185 -185 10156 0 TIE



2012 JTBA "Kick-Off" Tournament - 8/5/2012 BOYS Division

Bowler Name City/State
Robert Vest Chillicothe OH
Seth Beerbower Headvill PA
Monty Wonnacott I Livonia MI
Michael Davidson Versailes OH
Kyle Kessler Englewood OH
Andrew Letscher Canfield OH
Christian Litteral Beavercreek OH
Bradley Johnson Troy OH
Shawn Worth Macomb Ml
Austin Bigelow Troy OH
Daniel Vandewater Westerville OH
Conner Weber Wayne Mi
Eric Blessing Cincinnati OH
Ryan Liederbach Northfield OH
Jack Weilch Centerville OH
Chad Clites Columbus OH
Alex Mramor Powell OH
Christian Anderson Springboro OH
Nick Fox Stryker OH
Dyain Dobran Centerville OH
Kyle Beers Springfield OH

Chad Helton Scott Deper WV
Rick Young Obetz OH
Kenny Nagel Versailles OH
David Clayton Hubbard OH
Brian Bliss Centerville OH
Jacob Shephard Northwood OH
Damond Hurston Columbus OH
Matthew McCafferty Wickliffe OH

Individual High Series(Active/Rookie)
Games Score Name(s)

274 Canterbury, C

497 Canterbury, C

679 BoydiH,J

875 Stevens, C
1100 Stevens, C
1306 Gladieux, P
1962 Stevens, C

OCOOONDWN -

Individual High Series(Temporary)
Games Score Name(s)

248 Blake Nottie

475 Richard Vargo

654 Blake Nottle

875 Blake Nottle
1066 Blake Nottle

N WN -

G1
116
136
120
129
153
211
163
136
164
163
172
120
168
159
146
131
151
113
137
146
131
164
156
139
143
108
132

62
113

G2 G3 G4 G5 Gb6
137 159 142 202 254
167 241 150 148 165
168 187 152 201 187
122 180 186 203 182
131 181 190 169 169
137 192 159 136 156
228 133 155 175 127
124 138 166 212 203
210 143 130 155 174
147 202 129 155 168
145 161 151 118 204
154 184 168 129 192
135 190 156 139 154
207 163 132 142 136
156 138 194 132 145
172 146 136 170 140
148 147 153 146 146
135 196 119 158 169
147 154 117 160 170
127 163 155 167 124
153 149 156 146 138
143 137 130 141 154
139 144 132 149 135
160 169 127 137 118
148 133 149 137 137
138 154 152 147 145
126 141 128 148 168
122 155 139 151 173
89 92 Zero Zero Zero

Blk1
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Pins
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294
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2012 JTBA "Kick-Off' Tournament - 8/5/2012 BOYS Division Bowiing 2000 - Page 1A
6 1246 Blake Nottie
9 1900 Blake Nottle

Tournament Average = 175 (98249 Pins, 561 Games)



2012 JTBA "Kick-Off" Tournament - 8/5/2012 - BOYS Division Step Ladaer Ke'

John Boyd 11I(181) Defeated Kyle Condrick(180)
John Boyd 11i(218) Defeated Blake Nottle(201)
Nick Cooper(300) Defeated John Boyd Ili(194)
Nick Cooper(255) Defeated Chandler Stevens(246)



Junior Tournament Bowlers Association

2012 Kick-Off Tournament

Scholarship Payout

Boys Division

1** Place:  $425
2" pPlace:  $250
3" Place: $175
4™ Place:  $150
5% Place:  $125

6" through 10™ Place: $75 Each
Total Payout: $1500.00

75 Entries @ $20.00 Each



2012 JTBA "Kick-Off" Tournament - 8/5/2012 GIRLS Division

Blk1 Bk2  Scr
Rank Bowler Name City/State G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Gs6 +- G7 G8 G9 +/- Pins Pts
1 Courtney Barney Columbus OH 170 235 197 204 193 277 76 166 189 161 -8 1792 O
2 Sydney Brummett Fort Wayne IN 166 205 179 202 173 233 -52 168 221 173 -90 1710 O
3 Erin Brown Davison Ml 190 171 175 222 137 197 -108 190 235 171 -112 1688 O
4 Sierra Kanemoto Dayton OH 181 182 159 198 219 162 -99 216 211 155 -117 1683 O
5 Kayla Cummings Huber Hts. OH 205 161 194 222 179 178 -61 158 201 170 -132 1668 O
6 Rachael Albright Genoa OH 131 192 211 170 184 166 -146 178 184 169 -215 1585 0O TIE
7 Amanda Wess Hubbard OH 191 209 177 181 151 180 -111 180 157 159 -215 1585 0 TIE
8 Karlee Evans Akron OH 182 157 183 192 203 156 -127 140 191 180 -216 1584 O
9 Nicole Mikaelian Macomb MI 156 223 173 192 204 168 -84 153 172 139 -220 1580 O
10 Devan Hickey Bryan OH 205 133 173 235 139 180 -135 155 154 201 -225 1575 O
11 Janet Hill Wickliffe OH 141 236 203 126 191 159 -144 158 151 193 -242 1558 O
12 Lauren Krywy Sterling Hts. Mi 1569 168 243 191 168 155 -116 173 170 126 -247 1553 O
13 Morgan Edgell Cardington OH 149 143 188 164 171 177 -208 165 150 233 -260 1540 O
14 Angel West Dayton OH 192 172 207 157 156 173 -143 139 160 157 -287 1513 O
15 Kara Saulsberry Hartstown PA 213 125 170 171 163 175 -183 131 172 154 -326 1474 0 TIE
16 Kaitlin Milburn Lewis Center OH 161 162 166 159 169 177 -206 201 132 147 -326 1474 0 TIE
17 Jessica Sawmiller Dayton OH 168 168 170 220 133 138 -223 199 162 133 -329 1471 0
18 Taylor Rickard Bryan OH 161 156 144 191 166 187 -195 141 169 149 -336 1464 O
19 Jessica Wolfe Kettering OH 163 202 177 159 190 133 -176 107 170 136 -363 1437 0
20 Marissa Campbell Brighton M 1256 214 135 173 148 167 -238 -238 962 0
21 Allie Leiendecker Wooster OH 165 127 167 174 189 146 -242 242 958 O
22 Shelbe Anderson Sidney OH 140 177 142 172 174 148 -247 =247 953 O
23 Michaela Kemp Bryan OH 131 120 169 170 172 177 -261 261 939 O
24 Haley Cummings Huber Hts. OH 187 106 160 193 142 141 -271 271 929 0
25 Tina Ripley Westland M 156 151 142 185 132 157 -277 -277 923 0
26 Annie Beliles Verona PA 137 169 173 155 147 131 -288 -288 912 0
27 Brittany Hartzler Smithville OH 124 148 145 160 175 141 -307 -307 893 0
28 Danielle Williams Napoleon OH 144 149 156 155 132 152 -312 -312 888 0
29 Elizabeth Reed Troy OH 202 121 132 130 180 119 -316 -316 884 O
30 Alexis Grim Boardman OH 167 140 159 143 172 112 -317 -317 883 0
31 Sarah Prince Winfield WV 102 163 181 162 141 116 -335 -335 865 0
32 Patricia T Bodey Urbana OH 159 1566 111 166 135 136 -337 -337 83 0
33 Emma Dockery Ravenna OH 139 111 179 159 123 118 -371 371 829 0
34 Allison Kemp Bryan OH 142 124 126 146 143 130 -389 -389 811 0
35 Robyn King Hartville OH 125 140 162 119 112 144 -398 -398 802 0
36 Nicole Seibel Xenia OH 125 113 147 140 126 111 -438 438 762 0
37 Danika Hickey Bryan OH 123 116 117 101 121 109 -513 513 687 O

Individual High Series(Active/Rookie)
Games Score Name(s)

1277
470
674

Barney, C
Barney, C
Barney, C
Barney, C

999 Barney, C

2
3
4 806
5
6 1276

Barney, C
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2012 JTBA "Kick-Off' Tournament - 8/5/2012 GIRLS Division oving2000-Fese A
9 1792 Barney, C

Individual High Series(Temporary)
Games Score Name(s)
235 Erin Brown
425 Erin Brown
596 Erin Brown
758 Erin Brown, Amanda Wess
909 Amanda Wess
1092 Erin Brown
1688 Erin Brown

OO UMDWN-

Tournament Average = 163 (45677 Pins, 279 Games)



2012 JTBA "Kick-Off" Tournament - 8/5/2012 - GIRLS Division Step Lai

Sierra Kanemoto(266)
Sierra Kanemoto(213)
Sierra Kanemoto(245)
Sierra Kanemoto(226)

Defeated
Defeated
Defeated
Defeated

Kayla Cummings(221)
Erin Brown(181)
Sydney Brummett(162)
Courtney Barney(223)

2000 - Page 1A
aer



Junior Tournament Bowlers Association

2012 Kick-Off Tournament

Scholarship Payout

Girls Division

1* Place:  $250
2" place:  $125
3" Place:  $110
4" Place:  $105
5% Place:  $100
6" Place:  $50

Total Payout: $740

37 Entries @ $20.00 Each



Junior Tournament Bowlers Association
Junior Olympic Gold Qualifier
Sunday, August 5, 2012

Miracle Lanes-Toledo, OH

Boys (5 Spots given out)
Nick Cooper

Chandler Stevens
John Boyd Il
Kyle Condrick
Casey Shephard

Alternate: Martez Walker

Girls (3 spots handed out)

Courtney Barney
Kayla Cummings
Erin Brown

Alternate: Lauren Krywy



2012 JTBA "Kick-Off" Tournament - 8/5/2012 Bracket Set 1 Results Summary©"ing 2000 - Page 1A

Amount  Winner (Entry) Amount  Winner (Entry)
32.00 Arnold Elliot 16.00 Beerbower Seth
16.00 Brummett Sydney 14.00 Carver Devin
16.00 Condrick Kyle 46.00 Cooper Nick
32.00 Fylling Zachary 32.00 Gladieux Paul
16.00 Sacks Eric 16.00 Shephard Casey

16.00 Weiker Brandon



2012 JTBA "Kick-Off" Tournament - 8/5/2012 Bracket Set 2 Results Summary°"'in9 2000 -Page 14

Amount  Winner (Entry) Amount  Winner (Entry)
16.00 Arnold Elliot 30.00 Black Sean
32.00 Brummett Sydney 16.00 Condrick Kyle
32.00 Cooper Nick 14.00 Fylling Zachary
30.00 Gladieux Paul 14.00 Kanemoto Sierra
16.00 McDonald Kyler 16.00 Shephard Casey

30.00 Vargo Richard 16.00 Wonnacott I Monty



Side Pot/Block Game Set 2 Results

Description Game Score

Side Pot/Event No 1
Side Pot/Event No 1
Side Pot/Event No 1
Side Pot/Event No 1
Side Pot/Event No 1
Side Pot/Event No 1

SN HLWON

Total Payout is $120.00
Total Commission is $0.00

243
234
220
223
237
238

$$$AmMt
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

Pos
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

Winner

Devin Carver
Nick Cooper
Eric Sacks
Nick Cooper
Richard Vargo
Richard Vargo



Side Pot/Block Game Set 1 Results

Description Game Score

Side Pot/Event No 1
Side Pot/Event No 1
Side Pot/Event No 1
Side Pot/Event No 1
Side Pot/Event No 1
Side Pot/Event No 1

AN HLWUN -

Total Payout is $48.00
Total Commission is $0.00

181
223
179
202
219
233

$$$AmMt
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

Pos
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

Winner

Sierra Kanemoto
Nicole Mikaelian
Sydney Brummett
Sydney Brummett
Sierra Kanemoto
Sydney Brummett



